CoC Number: MI1-509

CoC Name:  Washtenaw County CoC

Total Award: $6,880.462

Awards by Component:

| £ HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*
&

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projectst Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total Award Total of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 14 $4,264,373 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 14 $4,264,373 62%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 $0 1 $2,286,006 0 $0 nfa 1 $2,286,006 33%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $137,334 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 1 $137,334 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $192,749 1 $192,749 3%
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 15 $4,401,707 1 $2,286,006 0 $0 $192,749 17 $6,880,462
% of Total Award 0% 63.9% 33.2% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Avalon Housing, Inc.
Avalon Housing, Inc.
Michigan Ability Partners
Michigan Ability Partners
Michigan Ability Partners
Avalon Housing, Inc.
Avalon Housing, Inc.
Michigan Ability Partners

Avalon PSH Singles 2013
Avalon PSH Bonus 2014

MAP SRA 2021

MAP TRA 2021

MAP RASS Renewal 2021
SPC Avalon SRA Consolidated
Avalon PSH Families 2013
MAP PASS Renewal 2021

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$848,091.00
$777,449.00
$500,807.00
$443,941.00
$394,856.00
$351,132.00
$239,451.00
$215,286.00



Ozone House, Inc.
Avalon Housing, Inc.
Avalon Housing, Inc.
Ozone House, Inc.
Michigan Ability Partners
Michigan Ability Partners

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name

SOS Community Services

HMIS

Recipient Name

Ann Arbor/Washtenaw County CoC Planning

CoC Planning Grant
Recipient Name

Ann Arbor/Washtenaw County CoC Planning

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Supportive Housing for Youth
Avalon/Ashley Supportive Housing
Avalon/Pontiac Trail Supportive Housing
SHP for Young Families

MAP MVP Renewal 2021

MAP Willow Pond Renewal 2021

Project Name

SOS RRH for Families 2021

Project Name
HMIS 2021

Project Name

MI-509 CoC Planning Application FY121
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Expansion project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$140,032.00
$102,507.00
$99,672.00
$56,973.00
$52,073.00
$42,103.00

Awarded Amount
$2,286,006.00

Awarded Amount
$137,334.00

Awarded Amount

$192,749.00





