

### HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\*

# CoC Number: MI-509 CoC Name: Washtenaw County CoC Total Award: \$6,880,462

### Awards by Component:

	<pre># of New Projects<sup>1</sup></pre>	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects <sup>1</sup>	Exp. Project Award Total <sup>1</sup>		YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	g 0	\$0	14	\$4,264,373	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	14	\$4,264,373	62%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$2,286,006	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$2,286,006	33%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$137,334	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$137,334	2%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$192,749	1	\$192,749	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	15	\$4,401,707	1	\$2,286,006	0	\$0	\$192,749	17	\$6,880,462	
% of Total Award		0%		63.9%		33.2%		0%	2.8%			

#### **Project level award summary:**

#### **Permanent Housing**

#### **PH - Permanent Supportive Housing**

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Avalon Housing, Inc.	Avalon PSH Singles 2013	Renewal project	\$848,091.00
Avalon Housing, Inc.	Avalon PSH Bonus 2014	Renewal project	\$777,449.00
Michigan Ability Partners	MAP SRA 2021	Renewal project	\$500,807.00
Michigan Ability Partners	MAP TRA 2021	Renewal project	\$443,941.00
Michigan Ability Partners	MAP RASS Renewal 2021	Renewal project	\$394,856.00
Avalon Housing, Inc.	SPC Avalon SRA Consolidated	Renewal project	\$351,132.00
Avalon Housing, Inc.	Avalon PSH Families 2013	Renewal project	\$239,451.00
Michigan Ability Partners	MAP PASS Renewal 2021	Renewal project	\$215,286.00

\*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at *https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/* 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



## HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\*

Ozone House, Inc.		Supportive Housing for Youth	Renewal project	\$140,032.00			
Avalon Housing, Inc.		Avalon/Ashley Supportive Housing	Renewal project	\$102,507.00			
Avalon Housing, Inc.		Avalon/Pontiac Trail Supportive Housing	Renewal project	\$99,672.00			
Ozone House, Inc.		SHP for Young Families	Renewal project	\$56,973.00			
Michigan Ability Partners		MAP MVP Renewal 2021	Renewal project	\$52,073.00			
Michigan Ability Partners		MAP Willow Pond Renewal 2021	Renewal project	\$42,103.00			
PH - Rapid Re-hous	ng						
<b>Recipient Name</b>		Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount			
SOS Community Services		SOS RRH for Families 2021	Expansion project	\$2,286,006.00			
HMIS							
<b>Recipient Name</b>		Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount			
Ann Arbor/Washtenaw Con	anty CoC Planning	HMIS 2021	Renewal project	\$137,334.00			
CoC Planning Grant							
<b>Recipient Name</b>		Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount			
Ann Arbor/Washtenaw Con	anty CoC Planning	MI-509 CoC Planning Application FY121	Planning project	\$192,749.00			